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 Making Room for God 
        The Best is Yet to Come – Part 3 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

January 21, 2024 

New Song Community Church is a church that strives to 
create an atmosphere where everyone is wanted, loved 

and appreciated!  Where passionate worshippers are 
committed to the task of enabling everyone to become 

a fully devoted follower of Jesus Christ. 

WELCOME 

YOU BELONG HERE! 

 



 

 

21 day Daniels Fast (January 2 – 22) with a prayer/testimony 
service TONIGHT at 6:00 p.m. 
 
Today:  

• Bible Class 9:00 a.m. 

Coffee, Fellowship 

 

• Worship Service – 10:00 a.m. 

Children will be dismissed after worship 

 

• Fire & Freedom Prayer/Testimony Service – 6:00 p.m. 

 

Tuesday: 

• Ladies Bible Study – 10:00 a.m. in the Center 

 

Wednesday: 

• New Classes starting – 7:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday: 

• Music & Media Rehearsal – 7:00 p.m. 

 

Dates to Remember: 

February 10 – Valentine’s Banquet – in the Center 

March 3 – Annual Business Meeting  

March 8 & 9 – Sweet Life Ladies Conference 

March 31 – Easter Sunday 

 

 

 

Sunday and Wednesday services online for additional information please visit 
our website at  www.newsonglincoln.com 

 
Prayer Request please email prayer@newsonglincoln.com 

 

Catch Tuesday Talks:  Wisdom from the word by New Song Leadership, 
weekly posts on Facebook.  Please feel free to share these posts on your 

page. 



 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

Book of Revelation – will start Wednesday night at 7:00 p.m. in the 
Center – taught by Patrice & Tom Capps 

 
Ignite (Foundations for Christian Living) starting Wednesday night at 
7:00 p.m. in the Center – taught by Pastor Paul Doe. 

 
Everyone is Gods Valentine – Please plan to join us on February 
10th for a banquet – tickets and more information available next week. 
 

 

Sweet Life Ladies Conference – March 8 & 9 watch for more 
information next week. 
 

 
 

Important Announcements 
 



 

 

 

Ways to Give 
You can give with cash or check in person using the envelopes provided, you 

can send a check by mail or there is a card device available at the back of 

Sanctuary. 
You can also give online at www.newsonglincoln.com/give  

or by texting 1-888-364-GIVE (4483) and follow the instructions. 
 

OUR TEAM 
Lead Pastor - Lane Olson - lane.o@newsonglincoln.com 

 

Worship Pastor - Kerrie Faubert - kerrie.f@newsonglincoln.com 
 

Worship Leader - Nelson Miranda 

 
Associate Pastor - Paul Doe 

 

Children’s Ministry – Connie Smith & Jan Orsini 
children@newsonglincoln.com 

 

Student Miinistry - student@newsonglincoln.com 
 

Administration - Tanga Olson - tanga.o@newsonglincoln.com 

 
Ladies Ministry – Annette Green, Aleshia Huerta,  Connie Smith, & 

Tanga Olson - ladies@newsonglincoln.com 

 
Media Department – Jeff Faubert - sound@newsonglincoln.com  

 

Men’s Ministry – Rick Daino, David Carlson, Larry Green, Dan Tapia 
men@newsonglincoln.com 

 

Missions & Evangelism Ministry – Larry Green - 
church@newsonglincoln.com 

 

Office Volunteer – Tom Capps - church@newsonglincoln.com 
 

Safety Team - David Carlson - church@newsonglincoln.com 
 

www.newsonglincoln.com 
Office Hours:  Monday to Thursday from 9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
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